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®:GISTRATION SERVI&E
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Oate: 10/8/91
Full name Josenh I, Stahijle Social Security no.
Not inais i vau can get the full name.)
coress _ I
City Baltimore State __4d. ZIP code 21224
Qateof birth _a 2338 (This 1s important: it should be exact.)
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known.)
Religion Nationality (citizen of) U.S.A.
Occupation
Education
Weight ________ Height — Race________ Colorofhawr ________ Color of eyes
Oistinguishing physical characteristics '
Hobbies or special interests
Married [ Single Z Name of spouse
I
Children: Number Names and ages ‘
|
: \
SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:
Unit no. City State Position Date registered Date resigned
Troop 10 Baltimors Md.. SA
PR ,
Chartered organization Sacred Heart of Jesus R.C. chyreh
Special recognitions
Incident: Type ___ 2 Date _2/13/84 Resolution 2.3
Type Resolution
1. Scouting related 1. Internal (only BSA members know)
2. Not Scouting related 2. Criminal action
3. Homosexual (not specifically involving youth) 3. Court action
. 4. Probationary status
5. Reported to state agency
Check-oft list ot attached documentation
1. Description of incident P S. Offender’s statement
2. Statement by victim(s) ’ 6. Official notification of termination
3. Media reports 7. Found guiity/innocent by court
4. Legal proceedings M /f)\
Council 220 Signed ( 2 )zfvvzvcww V7,
Scout executive
CONFIDENTIAL
OCT 18 1991
F. STARON
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

December 13, 1991

Baltimore, MD 21224

Dear Mr. Stabile:

This 1is to acknowledge your request that a Regional Review
Committee be appointed to review the action taken by the
Baltimore Area Council, Baltimore, Maryland, regarding your
registration status with the Boy Scouts of America.

A Regional Review Committee has been appointed by the regional
president. The committee will review the file and will contact

you.

Sincerely,

CHARLES D. BALL
Assistant Regional Director

1405H/1rp

bcc: Paul Ernst, Registration
Charles I[. Lanham, Jr., Scout Executive

Located on Route 130 and Georges Road in South Brunswick, New Jersey 08852
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Koot FOR vilE

DEC 12 1992
December 12, 1991

A. GRAVES
Charles D. Ball
Assistant Regional Director
Northeast Region
PERSONAL AND CONWFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: JOSEPH STABILE

Dear Chartie:

Enclosed is a copy of our complete file on Mr, Stabile.

Permission {s granted for the regional review to continue. We understand this

has been requested by Mr. Stabile.
Please let us know the ocutcome of the regional review.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

ab

Enclosure
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Navember 27, 1991

Mr. Charles 1. Lanham, Jr.
Scout Executive
Baltimore Area Council, No. 220

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: JOSEPH J. STABILE

Dear Chuck: -

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible VYolunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

eko _ 7
) , . SN
cc: Charles 0. Ball, Northeast Region O <§%
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DOV S@OUTS OF A4MNErTICal

Baltimore Area Council, 8oy Scouts of AmenF 8aitimore, Maryland 21211-2899 - Telephone
Counacil Area 6, Northeast Region

October 11, 1991

Mr. Paul Erust
Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
P.0. Box 152079
Irving, Texas 75015-2079
RE: Joseph J. Stabile
Dear Paul:

Enclosed is documentation on the above referred individual.

It is our opinion that he should be placed in the confidential file.

Sincerely,

CZ{W

Edward A. Rasmuson
Director of Field Service

EAR:ebg

AN AGENCY SUPPORTED THROUGH The United Way ot Central Maryiand

and YOUR Friends of Scouting Enrollment
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Baitimore Area Council, Boy Scouts of America - 701 Wyman Park Orive - 8alumaore, Maryiand 212112899 - Teh.-pnon-

Councit 220, Area 6, Northeast Region

October 10, 1991

Mr. Joseph J. Stabile
Ba!tlmore, Md. 21224
Dear Mr. Stabile:

After careful review, we have decided that vyour
registration with the Boy Scouts of America should be denied.
We are therefore compelled to request that you sever any
relations you may have with the Boy Scouts of America. A
check for a refund of your registration is enclosed.

You should understand that BSA membership registration is
a privilege and 1is not automatically granted to everyone who
applies. We reserve the right to refuse registration whenever
there 1is concern that an individual may not meet the high
standards of membership which the BSA seeks.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed by a BSa
regional review committee, please write to the. regional
director within 60 days of the date of this letter, explaining
your version of the facts supporting your claim that your
registration as a BSA member should be granted. The
procedures for a review of this decision are attached.

Sincerely,

@//»a/v&tr 2 WWM\/}’V

Charles I. Lanham, Jr.
Scout Executive

CIL:ebg
Enclosures

AN AGENCY SUPPORTED THROUGH The United Way of Central Marytand

O Ly b e o ¥ e

and YOUR Friends ot Scouting €nroiliment
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CONFELDENTTAL FILA

Q 1more, Md. 1224

Convicted on 9/13/84 of 2né & :rd degree child sex abuse
- confirmed by Maryland Szzte's Attorney's office,
Bal-imore, Md.

Sentenced L0 fen years prison.

Served 18 months with 5 years supervised probation.

e
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